ORDER COMPETE PROGRAM

7:00 PM
7:06 PM
7:12PM

Cajun Rec - Magnolias
Southern University Lab School
Tioga High School
7:18 PM  Destrehan High School
7:24 PM  Cajun Rec - Krewe
7:30 PM  Open

7:36 PM  Brame JH School

7:42 PM  Academy of Our Lady
7:48 PM  Scott Middle School
7:54 PM  Mater Dolorosa School
8:00 PM  Alleman Middle School
8:06 PM  Academy of Our Lady
8:12PM Open

8:18 PM  Slidell High School
8:24 PM  Eleanor McMain Secondary School
8:30 PM  Academy of Our Lady
8:36 PM  Benton High School
8:42 PM Lakeshore High School
8:48 PM  Cajun Rec Rouge

8:54 PM  Cajun Rec - Royals
9:00 PM  Cajun Rec- Voodoo

Novice NB Varsity Crowd Leading
Novice Varsity Crowd Leading
Traditional Rec Intermediate - 12Y
Traditional Rec - 14Y - Game Day

NCA LOUISIANA REGIONAL
November 15, 2025

CITY
33 Walker
7 Baton Rouge
17 Ball
11 Destrehan
36 Walker

16 Alexandria

10 Marrero

12 Scott

16 Independence
18 Lafayette

13 Marrero

17 Slidell

21 New Orleans
14 Marrero

23 Benton

23 Mandeville
23 Walker

23 Walker

23 Walker

ST DIVISION

LA
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LA
LA
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LA
LA
LA
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LA

Novice Varsity Performance

Game Day JH/MS School
Game Day Coed Varsity

Traditional Rec Intermediate - 12Y

Novice Non-Building Varsity Crowd Leading
Novice Varsity Crowd Leading

Novice Varsity Performance

Traditional Rec - 14Y - Game Day

Intermediate Non-Tumbling JH/MS Crowd Leac
Intermediate Non-Tumbling Varsity Crowd Leac
Game Day JH/MS School
Game Day JH/MS School
Game Day JH/MS School
Game Day JV/Freshman

Game Day Varsity

Game Day Varsity

Game Day Varsity

Game Day Varsity

Game Day Coed Varsity
Traditional Rec Intermediate - 14Y
Exhibition (Cheer)

Exhibition (Cheer)

AWARDS

Game Day JV/Freshman
Intermediate NT JH/MS Crowd Leading
Intermediate NT Varsity Crowd Leading

Updated As of : 11/12/2025 12:30 PM

Rasing Canes River Center

Coach Check In:

Doors Open:
REPORT
6:20 PM
6:26 PM
6:32 PM
6:38 PM
6:44 PM
6:50 PM
6:56 PM
7:02 PM
7:08 PM
7:14 PM
7:20 PM
7:26 PM
7:32 PM
7:38 PM
7:44 PM
7:50 PM
7:56 PM
8:02 PM
8:08 PM
8:14 PM
8:20 PM

Game Day Varsity

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
STATION 1
6:30 PM
6:36 PM
6:42 PM
6:48 PM
6:54 PM
7:00 PM
7:06 PM
7:12 PM
7:18 PM
7:24 PM
7:30 PM
7:36 PM
7:42 PM
7:48 PM
7:54 PM
8:00 PM
8:06 PM
8:12 PM
8:18 PM
8:24 PM
8:30 PM

Traditional Rec Intermediate - 14Y



